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Preferred pricing for your business.

The Denturist Association of BC and Moneris are pleased to introduce preferred card payment processing rates for your business.

Moneris
Transaction Fee’

Card Type

VISA 0.165% 0.101700%

+ applicable interchange rate

Foreign Assessment Fee (VISA) of 0.678000% will apply to all gross foreign sales
dollar volume processed.

Mastercard 0.165% 0.098310%

+ applicable interchange rate

Foreign Assessment Fee (Mastercard) of 0.678000% will apply to all gross foreign sales
dollar volume processed.

dollar volume processed.

Amex Opt Blue 0.465% 0.135600%

+ applicable interchange rate

Foreign Assessment Fee (Amex Opt Blue) of 0.678000% will apply to all gross foreign sales ‘

Assessment Fee Interchange Fee'

For more information
about the applicable
Interchange rates,

Interac Per Transaction Rate

Debit Card $0.04

*A Card Brand Fee of $0.015803 will apply to each Interac
transaction. An Interac Interchange fee of $0.02 or $0.035
per transaction will apply to each Interac Flash® (contactless)
transaction below $100.00. For contactless transactions
between $100.01 - $250.00, a fee of $0.055 will apply.

Moneris Gateway

! 0.165% o please visit

Discover + applicable interchange rate 0.071190% moneris.comyinterchange Gateway Set-Up $0.00

Foreign Assessment Fee (Discover) of 0.452000% will apply to all gross foreign sales Monthly Card Not Present Fee $25.00
dollar volume processed.
0.165% Card Not Present Transaction Fee $0.05
: . (] 0

UnionPay + applicable interchange rate 0.113000% Monthly Card Present Fee $25.00

Foreign Assessment Fee (UnionPay) of 0.113000% will apply to all gross foreign sales Card Present Transaction Fee $0.00

Moneris Vault

dollar volume processed. Vault Set-Up Fee $0.00

* You agree that you are responsible for the fulfillment of any increase imposed by the Card Brand and Vault Monthly Fee $0.00

any fees, ﬁ'nes, penal'nes, gr assessment§ levied by the Card.Brands on us or our parent banks, RBC Vault Per Click Fee $0.05
and BMO, in connection with the processing of your transactions.

Vault Per Record Fee $0.05

POS Solution(s) Rates

Standalone, v400c, Desk5000 $25.00
PINPad, p400, iPP320 $16.00 Application Fee 30.00
Standalone + PINPad Combo, v400c+p400 $41.00 Monthly Account Service Fee $598
Short Range Wireless, Move5000 WIFI (with or without charge base) $50.00 Amex/other card transaction fee $0.04
Moneris Go (without charge base) $32.00 Monthly PCI Fee $0.00
Moneris Go (with charge base) $32.00
Moneris Go Plus (without base) $34.95
Moneris Go Plus (with base) $36.95
Long Range Wireless, Move5000 4G, v400m 4G (with or without charge base) $50.00
Long Range Activation Fee (ongzaﬁgofee)

New Moneris Merchant™: D I would like to become a Moneris merchant and take advantage of the Preferred Merchant Program.

Existing Moneris Merchant™: D I'm already a Moneris merchant and would like to take advantage of the Preferred Merchant Program.

D I'm already a Moneris merchant and would like to upgrade or order additional equipment.

Name:

Merchant Title (New):

Moneris Merchant Number (Existing):

Address:

City:

Province: Postal Code: Telephone:

Fax No:

Email:

Signature:

Chain No: POS 0030700059526, GTW CNP 0030600063593, GTW CP 0030600063594

See the back page for further information and details regarding the rates quoted above.

Email: Moneris-SalesLeads@moneris.com

(02-2025)
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Moneris makes payment
processing simple, fast and secure.

With a full suite of business management and payment processing solutions,
you’ll have everything you need to manage your business. Whether you run a

pop-up shop, online store, brick and mortar location, or all three, we have
a solution to fit you through every stage of your business.

Why Partner with Moneris?

Get paid - fast

Benefit from quick deposits from
reliable and secure debit and credit
card transactions*, wherever your
business takes you.

Stress-free setup

Get your business up and running quickly and
easily with our Moneris Field Services team,

ensuring seamless on-site support and training.

Bring your store online

Your customers are looking for you online,

so now more than ever it’s important for

your business to have its own online store. With
Moneris Online, we make it easy for

you to grow your ecommerce presence.

Integrate seamlessly

Combine payment processing with over
400 software partners for 900+ business
solution options.

We're a trusted payment partner

As a Canadian company backed by two of
Canada’s largest banks (BMO & RBC), we
are proud to be a payment solutions
partner Canadian businesses trust.

Give the gift of giving

The Moneris Gift Card Program allows your
large or small business to sell custom gift cards.
From “Happy Birthday!” to “Just Because”,
your business can offer the perfect gift for any
occasion, all while boosting your sales.

DEBC

For more information,
please scan QR code

Security is essential

The protection of your customer data is
necessary when running a successful business,
and that’s why we offer PCI compliant payment
solutions**

We're by your side 24/7

If you have questions, you can reach out

to our team of experts available by phone and
live chat. Or, access our online

resource library.

Competitive Visa®, Mastercard’,
Discover’, UnionPay", Interac® and
American Express’ rates

Save on your card payment processing with
competitive low rates available to all
Moneris merchants.

i |
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T All pricing quoted in this document is subject to change, cancellation or withdrawal at any time and other fees may also apply. Rates apply to Canadian locations of qualified associations members and franchises. The rates you will
be required to pay will be confirmed in your Card Acceptance Form that you acknowledge following Moneris” acceptance of your merchant application. These rates are offered as a package and are not offered separately nor can they
be combined with any other offer. New merchants may be subject to Moneris” approval and Moneris is under no obligation to approve a merchant for card processing or other services and reserves the right to determine a qualified
merchant in accordance with its credit adjudication and other policies and procedures. Following satisfactory internal Moneris approval, merchants will be required to agree to, and agree to be bound by, the terms and conditions
under the merchant and/or other agreement(s) with Moneris. Additional POS and Ecommerce solutions are available to you at preferred member rates. Please speak to your Moneris Sales Representative for further details.

*Timing of settlement depends on the time of day and day of the week settlement files are provided, including weekends and holidays, and on your bank’s settlement policies and procedures. Other terms and conditions may apply.
**Moneris offers PCI compliant payment solutions, however, the merchant is required to comply with all PCT rules and to ensure its own compliance with PCIL.

MONERIS and MONERIS & Design are registered trademarks of Moneris Solutions Corporation. VISA is a trademark owned by Visa International Service Association and used under license. MASTERCARD s a registered trademark,
and the circles design is a trademark of Mastercard International Incorporated. DISCOVER is a registered trademark of Discover Financial Services. INTERAC is a registered trademark of Interac Corp. Used under licence. AMERICAN
EXPRESS is a registered trademark of American Express Company. All other marks or registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
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